Month

July

July
August
August
August
August
September

September

The Scholar's Choice

Email: information@scholarschoice.com website: www.scholarschoice.com

Day

09-12

25-28

03-06

09-11

18-20

19-21

20-23

28-30

Phone: (315) 905-4208

Exhibit Schedule July-September 2023

Conference

Association for the Study of Literature and Environment
International Calvin Congress

Association for Theatre in Higher Education

American Historical Association--Pacific Coast Branch
Society for the Study of Social Problems

Association for Sociology of Religion

Association for the Study of African American Life & History

Southeastern American Studies Association

Location
Portland, OR
Grand Rapids, Ml
Austin, TX
Northridge, CA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Jacksonville, FL

Atlanta, GA

*We will accept reservations until our space is full. Please submit your forms as early as possible so we

can plan accordingly.*

If there are any conferences not on this list that you would like us to consider adding, please write with

the number of titles you would send, the conference name and dates.
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