## The Scholar's Choice

Email: information@scholarschoice.com website: www.scholarschoice.com

Phone: (315) 905-4208

## Exhibit Schedule July-September 2023

Month	Day	Conference	Location
July	09-12	Association for the Study of Literature and Environment	Portland, OR
July	25-28	International Calvin Congress	Grand Rapids, MI
August	03-06	Association for Theatre in Higher Education	Austin, TX
August	09-11	American Historical AssociationPacific Coast Branch	Northridge, CA
August	18-20	Society for the Study of Social Problems	Philadelphia, PA
August	19-21	Association for Sociology of Religion	Philadelphia, PA
September	20-23	Association for the Study of African American Life & History	Jacksonville, FL
September	28-30	Southeastern American Studies Association	Atlanta, GA

If there are any conferences not on this list that you would like us to consider adding, please write with the number of titles you would send, the conference name and dates.

<sup>\*</sup>We will accept reservations until our space is full. Please submit your forms as early as possible so we can plan accordingly.\*